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Rotax Max Master
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Liste de départ | Classement
N° Pilote
11 [ROUXEL FRANCK
7 BLANCHET NICOLAS
12 [BOURDON MATTHIEU
5 BRACQUART CYRILLE
4 DOS SANTOS BRUNO
9 LE FLOCH FRANCOIS
34 |DURAND STEPHANE
GAFNER MICHEL
REPESSE PATRICK
10 |JOLLIVET KARL KARL
14 [LETARD JEAN

LEMANACH DAVID
LAGOUARDE DAVID

Tour par tour

Meilleur tour : 11 - F.ROUXEL - 55.379 (76,0

Dernier tour
55.855
55.672
55.955
55.934
55.861
56.193
56.093
56.167
56.368
56.447
57.119

http://www.bridgestonecup.com/live-timing.html

km/h)

Ecart

11 Tours
+2.301
+3.321
+3.988
+4.279
+5.725
+6.364
+7.217
+8.391
+13.631
+33.770

+10 Tours

Interv.

+2.301
+1.020
+0.667
+0.291
+1.446
+0.639
+0.853
+1.174
+5.240
+20.139
+10 Tours
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